
Plated Wedding Menu

6 Pine Street
Mount Joy, PA  17552
717-653-5911
joanne@gatheringplacemj.com

January 2024

Entrees

Children's Pricing
Child (Ages 7-10)

1/2 the Base Price + 6% sales
tax + $6.00 Service Fee

Children 6 and Under: $6.00
This includes all children and

infants in high chairs
Reduced portion size for

children's pricing

Minimum of 20 Adults

*Included in Total Price
6% Sales Tax, $6.00

Service Fee, Table Linens,  
Napkins

Iced Tea, Lemonade, Milk,  Water, Coffee and Hot Tea

Ham Loaf with Sweet & Sour Glaze
Baked Chicken, Marinated with Golden Italian Dressing
1/4 Piece Leg and Thigh Only

Boneless Skinless Breast

Grilled Chicken 
Roasted Red Grapes, Kalamata Olives & Rosemary

Sundried Tomatoes & Fresh Basil in White Wine Butter-Garlic Sauce

Chicken Supreme over Puff Pastry (omit starch)

Chicken Parmesan over Pasta (omit starch)

Panko Breaded Chicken Breast (An all time favorite)

Stuffed Chicken Breast
Chicken Cordon Bleu (Our Own, the Best!)

Young Roasted Turkey served with Filling
Tender, Sliced Beef Rump Roast
Prime Rib
Old-Fashioned Baked Ham
Meat or Vegetable Lasagna (omit starch)

Haddock Fillet (Baked with Butter & Lemon Pepper)

Fruit Fruit Mix
Tossed Salad
Caesar Salad
Coleslaw
Cup of Soup: Chicken Corn, Cream of Broccoli, Beef Barley,  Beef
Vegetable, Cream of Potato, Chicken & Rice and Pumpkin (seasonal)

Apple Sauce
Broccoli Salad
Potato Salad
Relish Dishes

Fresh Cranberry Relish (seasonal)
Macaroni Salad
Cranberry Jell-O Salad

Appetizer: Choose One
Candied Sweet Potatoes
Mashed Sweet Potatoes
Whipped Potatoes
Bread Filling
Steamed Red Potatoes 
Oven Browned Potatoes
Au Gratin

Long Grain & Wild Rice
Yams Baked with Apples
Scalloped Potatoes
Macaroni & Cheese
Baked Potato
Buttered Pasta
Rice Pilaf

Starches & Potatoes: Choose One

Glazed Baby Carrots
Bean Medley
Fresh Broccoli
Peas & Carrots
Peas
Baked Corn
Buttered Corn
Succotash

Vegetables: Choose One

Build Your Own Ice Cream Sundae Buffet
$2.75/person + Sales Tax

Wedding Cake

Beverages

Basket of Dinner Rolls & Iced Cinnamon Bread 

Ask About Our Gluten
Free Menu Options!

Call for Pricing

We will cut and serve your wedding cake at no
additional cost
Please Note: Wedding cakes, cupcakes and bakery
items must come from a State Inspected Facility. 

Dessert Upgrade

Split Entree: choice of two (2) entrée options for an additional $3.18 (tax included) per person.

Base

$22.91

$22.00

$23.50

$23.85

$23.85

$22.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.35

$25.75

$26.85

$26.85

 
$24.45

$24.45

$27.00

Total*
$30.28

$29.32
$30.91

$31.28
$31.28
$29.32
$31.44
$31.44
$31.81
$33.30
$34.46
$34.46

$31.92
$31.92
$34.62

5 Way Mixed Vegetable

Country Mix

Summer Blend 

Broccoli, Cauliflower & Carrots

(Peas, Carrots, Corn, Lima Beans & Green Beans)

(Corn with Red Peppers & Broccoli)

(Green Beans, Carrots, Peas & Cauliflower)


