Pated Wedding Wenu

Entrees	Base	Total*
Ham Loaf with Sweet & Sour Glaze	\$22.91	\$30.28
Baked Chicken, Marinated with Golden Italian Dressing		
1/4 Piece Leg and Thigh Only	\$22.00	\$29.32
Boneless Skinless Breast	\$23.50	\$30.91
Grilled Chicken		
Roasted Red Grapes, Kalamata Olives & Rosemary	\$23.85	\$31.28
Sundried Tomatoes & Fresh Basil in White Wine Butter-Garlic Sauce	\$23.85	\$31.28
Chicken Supreme over Puff Pastry (omit starch)	\$22.00	\$29.32
Chicken Parmesan over Pasta (omit starch)	\$24.00	\$31.44
Panko Breaded Chicken Breast (An all time favorite)	\$24.00	\$31.44
Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$24.35	\$31.81
Chicken Cordon Bleu (Our Own, the Best!)	\$25.75	\$33.30
Young Roasted Turkey served with Filling	\$26.85	\$34.46
Tender, Sliced Beef Rump Roast	\$26.85	\$34.46
Prime Rib	Call for Pricing	
Old-Fashioned Baked Ham	\$24.45	\$31.92
Meat or Vegetable Lasagna (omit starch)	\$24.45	\$31.92
Haddock Fillet (Baked with Butter & Lemon Pepper)	\$27.00	\$34.62
Split Entree: choice of two (2) entrée options for an additional \$3.18 (tax included) per person.		

Ask About Our Gluten **Free Menu Options!**

Children's Pricing Child (Ages 7-10) 1/2 the Base Price + 6% sales tax + \$6.00 Service Fee Children 6 and Under: \$6.00 This includes all children and infants in high chairs Reduced portion size for children's pricing

Minimum of 20 Adults

*Included in Total Price 6% Sales Tax, \$6.00 Service Fee, Table Linens, Napkins

p**lit Entree:** choice of two (2) entrée options for an additional \$3.18 (tax included) per person.

Appetizer: Choose One

Fruit Fruit Mix Apple Sauce Fresh Cranberry Relish (seasonal) Tossed Salad Broccoli Salad Macaroni Salad Caesar Salad Potato Salad Cranberry Jell-O Salad Coleslaw **Relish Dishes** Cup of Soup: Chicken Corn, Cream of Broccoli, Beef Barley, Beef Vegetable, Cream of Potato, Chicken & Rice and Pumpkin (seasonal)

Vegetables: Choose One

Glazed Baby Carrots Bean Medley Fresh Broccoli Peas & Carrots Peas Baked Corn Buttered Corn Succotash

5 Way Mixed Vegetable (Peas, Carrots, Corn, Lima Beans & Green Beans) Country Mix (Corn with Red Peppers & Broccoli) Summer Blend (Green Beans, Carrots, Peas & Cauliflower) Broccoli. Cauliflower & Carrots

Beverages

Iced Tea, Lemonade, Milk, Water, Coffee and Hot Tea

Basket of Dinner Rolls & Iced Cinnamon Bread



6 Pine Street Mount Joy, PA 17552 717-653-5911 joanne@gatheringplacemj.com

Starches & Potatoes: Choose One

Long Grain & Wild Rice Yams Baked with Apples Scalloped Potatoes Macaroni & Cheese Baked Potato Buttered Pasta Rice Pilaf

Candied Sweet Potatoes Mashed Sweet Potatoes Whipped Potatoes Bread Filling Steamed Red Potatoes **Oven Browned Potatoes** Au Gratin

Wedding Cake

We will cut and serve your wedding cake at no additional cost Please Note: Wedding cakes, cupcakes and bakery items must come from a State Inspected Facility.

Dessert Upgrade

Build Your Own Ice Cream Sundae Buffet \$2.75/person + Sales Tax